

ITEM NO.31

COURT NO.4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4703/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 12/12/2012 in CRLA No.5234/2004 of the
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GYAN PRAKASH ALIAS GUDDU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail,permission to file
additional documents and office report)

Date: 26/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.U.U.Lalit, Sr.Adv.
Mr.K.V.Viswanathan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra,Adv.
Ms.Divya Bansal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar